
Rajtszám Név Születési év Lakhely Rajtidő Célidő Menetidő

316 Bakó Tibor 1977 Debrecen 8:09 15:04 6:55

329 Balog Csaba 1979 Lőrinci 7:00 14:46 7:46

357 Dr. Török Lajos 1966 Budapest 7:13 13:14 6:01

360 Fodor Gábor 1978 Karancsberény 7:25 12:57 5:32

352 Füleki Balázs 1980 Gyöngyössolymos 6:54 11:08 4:14

315 Gulyás Gábor 1978 Detk 7:33 12:40 5:07

304 id. Kosik Tibor 1954 Szurdokpüspöki 7:46 14:41 6:55

326 Illés Péter 1981 Fegyvernek 8:56 16:45 7:49

344 Jódy Zoltán 1971 Kisnána 7:26 14:19 6:53

346 Juhász Attila 1970 Gyöngyös 8:12 14:33 6:21

318 Kaim Szilveszter 1975 Sülysáp 7:00 12:04 5:04

362 Kopácsi László 1955 Budapest 8:13 15:48 7:35

345 Kóródi Kristóf 2000 Fegyvernek 8:52 17:10 8:18

302 Kozma Géza 1974 Szolnok 8:00 15:54 7:54

311 Krómi Zoltán 1960 Tiszafüred 7:30 12:50 5:20

354 Maczák Attila 1977 Márkháza 7:02 13:09 6:07

363 Malmos László 1978 Budapest 8:22 13:38 5:16

325 Nagy Máté 1997 Fegyvernek 8:56 17:10 8:14

359 Novák Péter 1974 Ecséd 7:26 14:19 6:53

224 Novák Péter 1974 Ecséd 0:00

368 Rácz Richárd 1997 Fegyvernek 8:52 17:10 8:18

3 Szászfai Gábor 1968 Budapest 6:00 15:46 9:46

306 Szécsényi Zoltán 1957 Mátrafüred 7:30 15:24 7:54

367 Szklenár Márton 1988 Pásztó 8:47 15:57 7:10

313 Szőllős Gábor 1957 Lőrinci 7:40 14:10 6:30

333 Szúcs István 1966 Debrecen 8:18 18:25 10:07

312 Tardi Tivadar 1978 Tiszafüred 7:29 12:09 4:40

351 Torday János 1948 Gyöngyös 7:00 13:07 6:07

323 Tóth Attila 1980 Gyöngyös 7:53 15:19 7:26

327 Tóth János 1950 Mezőkövesd 7:00 12:38 5:38

319 Tóth Krisztián 1982 Ecséd 7:53 15:19 7:26

355 Záhoczky András 1968 Budapest 7:15 15:35 8:20

366 Zeke Gábor Balázs 1983 Pásztó 8:47 15:57 7:10
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352 Füleki Balázs 1980 Gyöngyössolymos 6:54 11:08 4:14

312 Tardi Tivadar 1978 Tiszafüred 7:29 12:09 4:40

318 Kaim Szilveszter 1975 Sülysáp 7:00 12:04 5:04

315 Gulyás Gábor 1978 Detk 7:33 12:40 5:07

363 Malmos László 1978 Budapest 8:22 13:38 5:16

311 Krómi Zoltán 1960 Tiszafüred 7:30 12:50 5:20

360 Fodor Gábor 1978 Karancsberény 7:25 12:57 5:32

327 Tóth János 1950 Mezőkövesd 7:00 12:38 5:38

357 Dr. Török Lajos 1966 Budapest 7:13 13:14 6:01

354 Maczák Attila 1977 Márkháza 7:02 13:09 6:07

351 Torday János 1948 Gyöngyös 7:00 13:07 6:07

346 Juhász Attila 1970 Gyöngyös 8:12 14:33 6:21

313 Szőllős Gábor 1957 Lőrinci 7:40 14:10 6:30

344 Jódy Zoltán 1971 Kisnána 7:26 14:19 6:53

359 Novák Péter 1974 Ecséd 7:26 14:19 6:53

316 Bakó Tibor 1977 Debrecen 8:09 15:04 6:55

304 id. Kosik Tibor 1954 Szurdokpüspöki 7:46 14:41 6:55

367 Szklenár Márton 1988 Pásztó 8:47 15:57 7:10

366 Zeke Gábor Balázs 1983 Pásztó 8:47 15:57 7:10

323 Tóth Attila 1980 Gyöngyös 7:53 15:19 7:26

319 Tóth Krisztián 1982 Ecséd 7:53 15:19 7:26

362 Kopácsi László 1955 Budapest 8:13 15:48 7:35

329 Balog Csaba 1979 Lőrinci 7:00 14:46 7:46

326 Illés Péter 1981 Fegyvernek 8:56 16:45 7:49

302 Kozma Géza 1974 Szolnok 8:00 15:54 7:54

306 Szécsényi Zoltán 1957 Mátrafüred 7:30 15:24 7:54

325 Nagy Máté 1997 Fegyvernek 8:56 17:10 8:14

345 Kóródi Kristóf 2000 Fegyvernek 8:52 17:10 8:18

368 Rácz Richárd 1997 Fegyvernek 8:52 17:10 8:18

355 Záhoczky András 1968 Budapest 7:15 15:35 8:20

3 Szászfai Gábor 1968 Budapest 6:00 15:46 9:46

333 Szúcs István 1966 Debrecen 8:18 18:25 10:07

224 Novák Péter 1974 Ecséd 0:00
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